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Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>

Sent: Thursday, 27 February 2020 1:18 PM

To: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Cc: lynnleo@em.com.sg

Subject: Re: E 71T / TP / DOA: 11/2/2020

Hi Denise, 

 

Adjusted COR after initial survey currently is at $75k.  

This is before any additional damages/check items. 

 

In view of this plus some additional damages internally (i.e. rear trimmings, seats trim), it is unlikely that 

we are able to undertake the repair within the limit of $68k. 

 

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com> 

Sent: Tuesday, February 25, 2020 11:33 AM 

To: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com> 

Cc: lynnleo@em.com.sg <lynnleo@em.com.sg> 

Subject: E 71T / TP / DOA: 11/2/2020  

  

Dear Paul, 

  

Enclosed estimate. 

  

Please check if you are able to repair all in within $68,000/- 

  
  

Best Regards, 

Denise Tay | Case Handler 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

Phone: 6256-3561 | email:  sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

  


